FIS-Ski - resultats

1di3

Results
Valzoldana

Place (ITA) Discipline
Date 16.03.2009 Category
Race codex 1023 Gender
Valid for FIS TD
Points YES Name
Nation: -
Rank Bib FIS Code Name

1 120 690397 DE RIGO Alessandro

2 117 290340 CREPAZ Davide

3 122 990175 GNECH Alberto

4 123 990075 CARLI Simone

5 126 990067 CANDIAGO Jacopo

6 125 290465 FONTANA Nicola

7 121 990362 VERITTI Matteo

8 111 290646 LENTI Amedeo

9 124 290973 PARTELI Mario

10 134 6290112 AVESANI Francesco

10 114 990202 LOVATO Mario

12 113 690624 TRILLI Alfonso

13 118 6290446 SCARZELLO Andrea

14 115 690364 CANAL Simone

15 135 6290116 DOROTEI Andrea

16 133 690311 MENARDI Gianluca

16 131 690659 FERRARO Massimiliano

18 127 6290181 PRETTO Andrea

19 116 990197 LEPRE Andrea

20 132 6290078 MENAZZI Luca

21 130 6290304 MANFRINI Marco

22 140 6290177 MENEGHINI Alessandro

22 129 990209 MALANOTTI Federico

24 141 690417 FEDERICI Alessandro

25 183 690201 DE MARCH Tommaso

26 154 6290441 BENETELLO Jacopo

27 143 690241 GANASSIN Giacomo

28 145 690286 MAFFEI Marco

29 138 6290403 MARCHETTI Davide

30 152 690651 BOMBIERI Luca

31 136 690561 REPPUCCI Pierpaolo

32 150 690244 GASPARIN Giulio

33 163 6290618 BUGATTI Matteo

34 137 290612 GUSSO Edoardo

35 153 6290372 MESSIDORO Michele

36 167 6290777 BARBON Roberto

37 160 690384 CONEDERA Mattia

38 151 990046 BONELLI Manuel

39 175 6290339 GIACOMEL Riccardo

40 184 990223 MENARDI DEMAI Nicola
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National Junior

Race

M

De Cassan Fabio

(ITA)

Year Nation
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1992
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1991
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1991
1993
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1990
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ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Run 1

1:08.96
1:09.10
1:08.88
1.08.84
1:09.67
1:09.57
1:10.16
1:10.84
1:10.63
1:10.50
1:09.61
1:10.11
1:10.18
1:11.49
1:11.28
1:12.06
1:11.78
1:11.88
1:11.86
1:11.81
1:11.38
1:11.67
1:11.54
1:11.66
1:12.73
1:12.57
1:13.23
1:13.36
1:12.47
1:13.35
1:12.66
1:13.78
1:13.58
1:13.55
1:14.04
1:14.44
1:14.06
1:13.82
1:14.41
1:14.92

Run 2

1:01.79
1:01.78
1:02.06
1:02.63
1:01.99
1:.02.84
1:02.69
1:.02.22
1:.02.52
1.02.67
1:03.56
1:03.61
1:03.55
1:03.08
1:03.39
1.02.81
1:03.09
1:03.02
1:03.18
1:03.26
1:03.71
1.03.57
1:03.70
1:04.03
1:03.88
1:04.21
1:04.08
1:04.21
1:05.22
1:04.40
1:.05.21
1:04.36
1:04.87
1:05.18
1:05.42
1:05.41
1:05.81
1:06.07
1:05.74
1:05.45

Total

Time
2:10.75
2:10.88
2:10.94
2:11.47
2:11.66
2:12.41
2:12.85
2:13.06
2:13.15
2:13.17
2:13.17
2:13.72
2:13.73
2:14.57
2:14.67
2:14.87
2:14.87
2:14.90
2:15.04
2:15.07
2:15.09
2:15.24
2:15.24
2:15.69
2:16.61
2:16.78
2:17.31
2:17.57
2:17.69
2:17.75
2:17.87
2:18.14
2:18.45
2:18.73
2:19.46
2:19.85
2:19.87
2:19.89
2:20.15
2:20.37

FIS
Points
39.96
40.83
41.24
4481
46.08
51.13
54.09
55,51
56.11
56.25
56.25
59.95
60.02
65.67
66.34
67.69
67.69
67.89
68.83
69.04
69.17
70.18
70.18
73.21
79.40
80.54
84.11
85.86
86.67
87.07
87.88
89.70
91.78
93.67
98.58
101.21
101.34
101.48
103.23
104.71
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41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
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55
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58
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69
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93
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161
169
179
159
165
164
147
162
230
171
174
144
186
172
173
149
194
191
193
178
181
170
158
180
176
182
196
189
192
177
195
200
197
190
201
203
207
228
202
222
204
209
208
214
216
215
212
211
205
217
213
225
198
220

6290067
6290266

430560
6290802

690361
6290839
6290598
6290059
6290633
6290060
6290423
6290201

690512

690654
6290242

930284
6290624
6290800
6290782

990296
6290175
6290081
6290534
6290788
6290432
6290692
6290156
6290390
6290131
6290082

690554
6290690
6290814
6290783
6290629

690173
6290194
6290621
6290748
6290555
6290483
6290787
6290596
6290743
6290263
6290237
6290815
6290923
6290867

220967
6290687
6290563
6290338
6290443

Did not start 2nd run

166

146
139

6290784

6290322
6290273

Did not start 1strun

2di3

227
226
224

6290842
291598
6290226

APPIERTO Andrea
CARLI Luca
RZEPECKI Filip
MAROCCO Marco
CADORIN Alessio
SANDRINI Marco
ZATTARIN Patrick
LAZZARO Andrea
BATTAIOLA Andrea
SIEGA Luca

VAROLI Riccardo
FAUSTINI Giordano
MONTAGNER Antonio
DE STEFANI Filippo
LUCCHETTA Matteo
VAROLI Francesco
LARESE GORTICO Luca
GIRARDI Luca
FIABANE Mattia
ROSSIN Davide
LORA Sebastiano
BELLOMO Mario Mattia
MANFRINI Giovanni
ZULIANI Nicola
BELLIS Nicolo
RASOM Martin
CAMPOSTRINI Enrico
BORTOLATO Elia
SEGATA Alex
DEPARI Alberto
PRADAL Andrea
LORENZ Michele
GASPARI Matias
LORENZ Pietro
ROILO Erik
CAPPELLO Tito
BELMONTE Phil

DE LUCA Federico
CASTELLAN Enrico
DAVID Damiano
BORTOLOMIOL Giorgio
VANZIN Mattia
TIMPANO Federico
SOMMACAL Matteo
BALICE Luca

FEDON Daniel
GHILARDI Marco
TRILLI Stefano

DE CRIGNIS Gabriele
HENNINGS Alexander
DE ANGELIS Gabriele
PAMPANIN Elia
GALASSI Alessandro
RAIOLA Michelangelo

MARTINI Bruno

SORGATO Pierre
Francesco
DAMIAN Johannes

BALDINI Michele
GASPARINI Bruno
VENTURINI Lorenzo
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1993
1991
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992
1990
1993
1993
1993
1990
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1993
1993
1993
1993
1991
1991
1993
1993
1993
1991
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1991
1993
1993
1992
1992

1993
1992

1992

1993
1989
1992

ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
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1:14.51 1:06.07
1:14.92 1:06.09
1:14.84 1:06.26
1:15.29 1:05.92
1:15.13 1:06.09
1:15.12 1:06.69
1:15.57 1:06.24
1:14.72 1:07.19
1:15.05 1:06.94
1:15.19 1:07.32
1:15.17 1:07.44
1:16.42 1:06.31
1:15.49 1:.07.31
1:16.13 1:07.12
1:16.02 1:07.84
1:16.61 1:07.28
1:15.52 1:08.43
1:16.52 1:07.44
1:15.60 1:08.45
1:16.22 1:07.87
1:15.70 1:08.63
1:16.77 1:07.65
1:15.83 1:08.72
1:16.35 1:08.37
1:16.30 1:08.42
1:16.09 1:09.16
1:17.02 1:08.55
1:16.64 1:08.93
1:16.32 1:09.32
1:16.91 1:08.90
1:17.43 1.08.67
1:17.81 1:08.45
1:17.96 1:08.48
1:17.82 1:09.13
1:17.12 1:10.28
1:19.09 1:08.83
1:18.69 1:09.66
1:19.36 1:09.47
1:21.06 1:08.19
1:19.43 1:10.46
1:20.26 1:09.90
1:20.44 1:10.44
1:20.54 1:10.40
1:20.50 1:10.49
1:21.48 1:09.88
1:21.53 1:10.14
1:21.41 1:11.10
1:21.46 1:11.31
1:21.60 1:12.51
1:22.24 1:11.88
1:24.03 1:10.63
1:.22.23 1:12.82
1:22.27 1:13.64
1:24.83 1:12.40

2:20.58
2:21.01
2:21.10
2:21.21
2:21.22
2:21.81
2:21.81
2:21.91
2:21.99
2:22.51
2:22.61
2:22.73
2:22.80
2:23.25
2:23.86
2:23.89
2:23.95
2:23.96
2:24.05
2:24.09
2:24.33
2:24.42
2:24.55
2:24.72
2:24.72
2:25.25
2:25.57
2:25.57
2:25.64
2:25.81
2:26.10
2:26.26
2:26.44
2:26.95
2:27.40
2:27.92
2:28.35
2:28.83
2:29.25
2:29.89
2:30.16
2:30.88
2:30.94
2:30.99
2:31.36
2:31.67
2:32.51
2:32.77
2:34.11
2:34.12
2:34.66
2:35.05
2:35.91
2:37.23

106.12
109.01
109.62
110.36
110.43
114.40
114.40
115.07
115.61
119.11
119.78
120.59
121.06
124.09
128.20
128.40
128.80
128.87
129.47
129.74
131.36
131.96
132.84
133.98
133.98
137.55
139.70
139.70
140.18
141.32
143.27
144.35
145.56
148.99
152.02
155.52
158.42
161.65
164.47
168.78
170.60
175.44
175.85
176.18
178.67
180.76
186.41
188.16
197.18
197.25
200.88
203.51
209.30
218.18
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218
210
142
112

Did not finish 2nd run

223
206
188
185
168
128
119

6290453
6290381
6290799

990119

400234
6290808
690628
400233
6290121
990014
290197

Did not finish 1st run

229
221
219
199
187
157
156
155
148

6290169

380333
6290597
6290565
6290921
6290677
6290533

990149
6290340

GENTILINI Marco
RESTUCCI Alberto
FRANCESCHETTI Pietro
DE MENECH Simone

EVERSTIJN Jasper
RAVELLI Francesco
VALT Martino

BOSMA Jorrit

MARCON Daniele
ANGRIMAN Niccolo Maria
BIANCHINI Saul

GASPARINI Matteo
OLIVARI Luka
TIMPANO Leonardo
REDOLFI Francesco
LESS Dylan
POLETTI Tommaso
GUERRINI Alessio
FINCATO Luca
GIORGI Gregorio

1992
1992
1993
1990

1990
1993
1991
1992
1992
1990
1989

1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1990
1992

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NED
ITA
ITA

NED
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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